In a continuing effort to offer the best product possible we reserve the right to change, without notice, specifications or materials that in our opinion will not alter the function of the product. v.5.2.19 Page 1 of 7SMARTrack
www.brucklighting.comBruck By Ledra Brands Inc. 15774 Gateway Circle
Tustin, CA 92780
PH: 714.259.9959
FAX: 714.259.9969
Job Name: Contact:
Fixture Type:Ordering Code:
5/8"

FAX: 714.259.9969
Job Name: Contact:
Fixture Type:Ordering Code:
cETLus Listed
SMARTRACK DESIGN GUIDESMARTrack Design Guide
2 x SMT-245, angle adjustable connector 60° - 300°
OPTIONAL: 2 x SMT-240, �ex connector
3 x SMTS-072-2, 72" SMARTrack
1 x SMT-210L/R, live end feed
OPTIONAL: 1 x SMT-211L/R, conduit feed
1 x SMT-220-2, end cap
1
2
3
4
5
6
1 2
112
13
3
4
5
2
1
1
1
3
4
2
2
2
6
5
1
1
7
7
7
7
7
2
2
2
8
9 2
2 4
5 9
9
9 111114
14
13 7 8 14
12
14
10
10
10
6 3
3
6
2
3
3
3
3
PRODUCT KEY
1 x SMT-210L, live end feed
OPTIONAL: 1 x SMT-211L, conduit feed
1 x SMT-210R, live end feed
OPTIONAL: 1 x SMT-211R, conduit feed
1 x SMT-243R2, T connector, R2
1 x SMT-243L2, T connector, L2
1 x SMT-243L1, T connector, L1

FAX: 714.259.9969
Job Name: Contact:
Fixture Type:Ordering Code:
cETLus Listed
SMARTrack Design Guide
2 x SMT-245, angle adjustable connector 60° - 300°
OPTIONAL: 2 x SMT-240, �ex connector
3 x SMTS-072-2, 72" SMARTrack
1 x SMT-210L/R, live end feed
OPTIONAL: 1 x SMT-211L/R, conduit feed
1 x SMT-220-2, end cap
1
2
3
4
5
6
1 2
112
13
3
4
5
2
1
1
1
3
4
2
2
2
6
5
1
1
7
7
7
7
7
2
2
2
8
9 2
2 4
5 9
9
9 111114
14
13 7 8 14
12
14
10
10
10
6 3
3
6
2
3
3
3
3
PRODUCT KEY
1 x SMT-210L, live end feed
OPTIONAL: 1 x SMT-211L, conduit feed
1 x SMT-210R, live end feed
OPTIONAL: 1 x SMT-211R, conduit feed
1 x SMT-243R2, T connector, R2
1 x SMT-243L2, T connector, L2
1 x SMT-243L1, T connector, L1